
September 24, 2019

Race Date 2019 New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - T Teams

Alberto Aguilar-Fuentes Lakeville South 18:39.21   1 10
Noah Anderson Lakeville South 19:02.32   2 10
Ross Weber Lakeville South 19:05.83   3 12
Mason Molina Lakeville South 19:17.84   4 10
Chase Trygestad New Prague 19:21.45   5 10
Jacob Helvick New Prague 19:23.46   6 11
Lucas Pessanha Lakeville South 19:27.17   7 11
Brady Ruhland Lakeville South 19:29.18   8 8
Riley Huseby New Prague 19:30.29   9 9
Owen Johnson Lakeville South 19:30.310  10 7
Noah Richardson Red Wing 19:47.911  11 11
Myles Armstrong Red Wing 19:53.012  12 10
Nathan Emerson Lakeville South 19:57.2(> 7)  13 10
Max Russo New Prague 19:58.213  14 12
Camden Lyke Lakeville South 19:59.9(> 7)  15 9
Clayton Roberts Lakeville South 20:00.8(> 7)  16 12
Evan Helvick New Prague 20:11.114  17 11
Soren Toegel Red Wing 20:17.915  18 10
Eric Melo Lakeville South 20:21.1(> 7)  19 12
Wyatt Davis New Prague 20:22.916  20 10
Jonah Deppe Red Wing 20:25.017  21 10
Nathan Farrar Red Wing 20:27.018  22 11
Joey Cienciwa New Prague 20:28.519  23 11
Jack Dube Red Wing 20:31.520  24 10
Liam Roufs New Prague 20:45.7(> 7)  25 9
Patrick McManus Lakeville South 20:47.3(> 7)  26 10
Cameron Wichser Red Wing 21:06.621  27 9
Zachary Berry Lakeville South 21:07.0(> 7)  28 12
Jacob Zawislak Red Wing 21:07.3(> 7)  29 11
Grant Hayes Holy Family Catholic 21:18.322  30 10
Ethan Stieger Lesueur-Henderson 21:22.723  31 12
Jackson Hull Red Wing 21:22.8(> 7)  32 11
Ryan Schoen New Prague 21:30.9(> 7)  33 9
Cole Spoden Holy Family Catholic 21:52.624  34 10
Michael Fish New Prague 21:54.3(> 7)  35 10
Ben Heyda Tri-City United 22:02.525  36 12
Isaac Ward Red Wing 22:04.8(> 7)  37 10
Hakon Germann Lakeville South 22:08.8(> 7)  38 11
Rowan Lillehei Lakeville South 22:10.4(> 7)  39 9
Cole Herrmann New Prague 22:14.5(> 7)  40 9
Cole Walters Tri-City United 22:14.726  41 9
Seth Hardel Lesueur-Henderson 22:17.427  42 12
Max Hanson Red Wing 22:20.3(> 7)  43 10
Aven Prigge Tri-City United 22:27.628  44 9
Sam Williams Norwood-Young 22:28.229  45 12
Frank Doyle Tri-City United 22:31.930  46 12
Devin Klatt Red Wing 22:36.2(> 7)  47 10
Eli Boeding Red Wing 22:44.8(> 7)  48 9
Andrew Jacobson Red Wing 22:45.0(> 7)  49 9
James Sackett New Prague 22:50.1(> 7)  50 10
Dillan Horne Red Wing 22:50.3(> 7)  51 9
Aiden Storm Holy Family Catholic 22:50.631  52 9
Niman Matan Norwood-Young 22:50.932  53 8
Evan Bible New Prague 22:50.9(> 7)  54 9
Aidan McNamara Tri-City United 23:05.533  55 11
Tristan Paulson Holy Family Catholic 23:08.234  56 9

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - T Teams

Reese Lentsch Norwood-Young 23:14.135  57 8
Jake Melsha Norwood-Young 23:19.036  58 11
Nathan Shannon Red Wing 23:22.9(> 7)  59 10
Dylan Flottemesch Lakeville South 23:23.2(> 7)  60
Tyler Anderson Norwood-Young 23:34.537  61 8
Owen Block Tri-City United 23:36.438  62 10
Bennett Scott Red Wing 23:40.5(> 7)  63 9
Elijah Poulson Lakeville South 23:43.6(> 7)  64 9
Timmy Kristiansen Tri-City United 23:54.439  65 10
Gabe Michels Norwood-Young 24:02.740  66 7
Caleb Odman Red Wing 24:06.7(> 7)  67 12
Charles Ellis Lakeville South 24:20.7(> 7)  68 9
Devan Kumar Sibley East 24:24.941  69 11
Devon Havelka Lakeville South 24:25.3(> 7)  70 9
Jaden Sisombath Lakeville South 24:26.0(> 7)  71 9
Ethan Gregory New Prague 24:27.9(> 7)  72 12
Xavier Bretchel Cannon Falls 24:28.242  73 10
Garrett Kroells Sibley East 24:40.243  74 10
Darien Shoenbauer Tri-City United 24:40.8(> 7)  75 11
Luis Mendivil Cannon Falls 24:51.644  76 11
Isaac Lebrun Tri-City United 25:03.1(> 7)  77 11
Joey Little New Prague 25:06.6(> 7)  78 9
Aidan Hull Red Wing 25:08.0(> 7)  79 9
Jack Niebur Cannon Falls 25:12.745  80 12
Jacob Eibs Lesueur-Henderson 25:17.446  81 9
Max Squibb Lakeville South 25:22.7(> 7)  82 10
Quinn Eischens Norwood-Young 25:36.947  83 9
Lucas Anderson Red Wing 25:50.9(> 7)  84 9
Brayden Schultz New Prague 26:00.2(> 7)  85 10
Luke Grapentine Lesueur-Henderson 26:04.048  86 10
Joel Berglund Lesueur-Henderson 26:04.249  87 12
Logan Jones Sibley East 26:12.950  88 11
Janik Wagner Tri-City United 26:35.5(> 7)  89 8
Joey Molnau Norwood-Young 26:36.3(> 7)  90 9
Aiden Barthel Norwood-Young 26:41.1(> 7)  91 8
Blake Kimpling Norwood-Young 27:27.6(> 7)  92 11
Dylan Kromarek Norwood-Young 27:33.0(> 7)  93 7
Nick Poppler Norwood-Young 27:39.9(> 7)  94 8
Nolan Glander Norwood-Young 27:47.5(> 7)  95 9
Jackson Burdorf Sibley East 27:52.551  96 11
Preston Herrman New Prague 27:58.6(> 7)  97 9
Kris Maki Cannon Falls 28:56.652  98 11
Ewan Johnson Cannon Falls 29:40.153  99 9
Sean Pastonik Lakeville South 29:47.3(> 7) 100 10
Matt Zeigler Sibley East 30:04.054 101 11
Mitchell Tracy Holy Family Catholic 31:03.155 102 9
Joe Roepke Sibley East 32:03.856 103 10
Daniaal Sarwar Lakeville South 35:56.0(> 7) 104 9
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September 24, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Class - T Teams

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Lakeville South Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 17
19:06.4Average Time:

Alberto Aguilar-Fuentes 1 18:39.2   1 10     1 18:39.2
Noah Anderson 2 19:02.3   2 10     3 37:41.5
Ross Weber 3 19:05.8   3 12     6 56:47.3
Mason Molina 4 19:17.8   4 10    10 1:16:05.1
Lucas Pessanha 7 19:27.1   5 11    17 1:35:32.2
Brady Ruhland (8) 19:29.1   6 8 (25) 1:55:01.3
Owen Johnson (10) 19:30.3   7 7 (35) 2:14:31.6
Nathan Emerson >  7 19:57.2   8 10 2:34:28.8
Camden Lyke >  7 19:59.9   9 9 2:54:28.7
Clayton Roberts >  7 20:00.8  10 12 3:14:29.5
Eric Melo >  7 20:21.1  11 12 3:34:50.6
Patrick McManus >  7 20:47.3  12 10 3:55:37.9
Zachary Berry >  7 21:07.0  13 12 4:16:44.9
Hakon Germann >  7 22:08.8  14 11 4:38:53.7
Rowan Lillehei >  7 22:10.4  15 9 5:01:04.1
Dylan Flottemesch >  7 23:23.2  16 5:24:27.3
Elijah Poulson >  7 23:43.6  17 9 5:48:10.9
Charles Ellis >  7 24:20.7  18 9 6:12:31.6
Devon Havelka >  7 24:25.3  19 9 6:36:56.9
Jaden Sisombath >  7 24:26.0  20 9 7:01:22.9
Max Squibb >  7 25:22.7  21 10 7:26:45.6
Sean Pastonik >  7 29:47.3  22 10 7:56:32.9
Daniaal Sarwar >  7 35:56.0  23 9 8:32:28.9

New Prague Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 47
19:40.8Average Time:

Chase Trygestad 5 19:21.4   1 10     5 19:21.4
Jacob Helvick 6 19:23.4   2 11    11 38:44.8
Riley Huseby 9 19:30.2   3 9    20 58:15.0
Max Russo 13 19:58.2   4 12    33 1:18:13.2
Evan Helvick 14 20:11.1   5 11    47 1:38:24.3
Wyatt Davis (16) 20:22.9   6 10 (63) 1:58:47.2
Joey Cienciwa (19) 20:28.5   7 11 (82) 2:19:15.7
Liam Roufs >  7 20:45.7   8 9 2:40:01.4
Ryan Schoen >  7 21:30.9   9 9 3:01:32.3
Michael Fish >  7 21:54.3  10 10 3:23:26.6
Cole Herrmann >  7 22:14.5  11 9 3:45:41.1
James Sackett >  7 22:50.1  12 10 4:08:31.2
Evan Bible >  7 22:50.9  13 9 4:31:22.1
Ethan Gregory >  7 24:27.9  14 12 4:55:50.0
Joey Little >  7 25:06.6  15 9 5:20:56.6
Brayden Schultz >  7 26:00.2  16 10 5:46:56.8
Preston Herrman >  7 27:58.6  17 9 6:14:55.4

Red Wing Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 73
20:10.1Average Time:

Noah Richardson 11 19:47.9   1 11    11 19:47.9
Myles Armstrong 12 19:53.0   2 10    23 39:40.9
Soren Toegel 15 20:17.9   3 10    38 59:58.8
Jonah Deppe 17 20:25.0   4 10    55 1:20:23.8
Nathan Farrar 18 20:27.0   5 11    73 1:40:50.8
Jack Dube (20) 20:31.5   6 10 (93) 2:01:22.3

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Class - T Teams

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Red Wing Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 73
20:10.1Average Time:

Cameron Wichser (21) 21:06.6   7 9 (114) 2:22:28.9
Jacob Zawislak >  7 21:07.3   8 11 2:43:36.2
Jackson Hull >  7 21:22.8   9 11 3:04:59.0
Isaac Ward >  7 22:04.8  10 10 3:27:03.8
Max Hanson >  7 22:20.3  11 10 3:49:24.1
Devin Klatt >  7 22:36.2  12 10 4:12:00.3
Eli Boeding >  7 22:44.8  13 9 4:34:45.1
Andrew Jacobson >  7 22:45.0  14 9 4:57:30.1
Dillan Horne >  7 22:50.3  15 9 5:20:20.4
Nathan Shannon >  7 23:22.9  16 10 5:43:43.3
Bennett Scott >  7 23:40.5  17 9 6:07:23.8
Caleb Odman >  7 24:06.7  18 12 6:31:30.5
Aidan Hull >  7 25:08.0  19 9 6:56:38.5
Lucas Anderson >  7 25:50.9  20 9 7:22:29.4

Tri-City United Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 142
22:28.4Average Time:

Ben Heyda 25 22:02.5   1 12    25 22:02.5
Cole Walters 26 22:14.7   2 9    51 44:17.2
Aven Prigge 28 22:27.6   3 9    79 1:06:44.8
Frank Doyle 30 22:31.9   4 12   109 1:29:16.7
Aidan McNamara 33 23:05.5   5 11   142 1:52:22.2
Owen Block (38) 23:36.4   6 10 (180) 2:15:58.6
Timmy Kristiansen (39) 23:54.4   7 10 (219) 2:39:53.0
Darien Shoenbauer >  7 24:40.8   8 11 3:04:33.8
Isaac Lebrun >  7 25:03.1   9 11 3:29:36.9
Janik Wagner >  7 26:35.5  10 8 3:56:12.4

Holy Family Catholic Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 166
24:02.5Average Time:

Grant Hayes 22 21:18.3   1 10    22 21:18.3
Cole Spoden 24 21:52.6   2 10    46 43:10.9
Aiden Storm 31 22:50.6   3 9    77 1:06:01.5
Tristan Paulson 34 23:08.2   4 9   111 1:29:09.7
Mitchell Tracy 55 31:03.1   5 9   166 2:00:12.8

Norwood-Young America Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 169
23:05.3Average Time:

Sam Williams 29 22:28.2   1 12    29 22:28.2
Niman Matan 32 22:50.9   2 8    61 45:19.1
Reese Lentsch 35 23:14.1   3 8    96 1:08:33.2
Jake Melsha 36 23:19.0   4 11   132 1:31:52.2
Tyler Anderson 37 23:34.5   5 8   169 1:55:26.7
Gabe Michels (40) 24:02.7   6 7 (209) 2:19:29.4
Quinn Eischens (47) 25:36.9   7 9 (256) 2:45:06.3
Joey Molnau >  7 26:36.3   8 9 3:11:42.6
Aiden Barthel >  7 26:41.1   9 8 3:38:23.7
Blake Kimpling >  7 27:27.6  10 11 4:05:51.3
Dylan Kromarek >  7 27:33.0  11 7 4:33:24.3
Nick Poppler >  7 27:39.9  12 8 5:01:04.2
Nolan Glander >  7 27:47.5  13 9 5:28:51.7
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September 24, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Class - T Teams

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Lesueur-Henderson Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 193
24:13.1Average Time:

Ethan Stieger 23 21:22.7   1 12    23 21:22.7
Seth Hardel 27 22:17.4   2 12    50 43:40.1
Jacob Eibs 46 25:17.4   3 9    96 1:08:57.5
Luke Grapentine 48 26:04.0   4 10   144 1:35:01.5
Joel Berglund 49 26:04.2   5 12   193 2:01:05.7

Cannon Falls Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 236
26:37.8Average Time:

Xavier Bretchel 42 24:28.2   1 10    42 24:28.2
Luis Mendivil 44 24:51.6   2 11    86 49:19.8
Jack Niebur 45 25:12.7   3 12   131 1:14:32.5
Kris Maki 52 28:56.6   4 11   183 1:43:29.1
Ewan Johnson 53 29:40.1   5 9   236 2:13:09.2

Sibley East Finish Position -     9

Team Score (places): 239
26:38.9Average Time:

Devan Kumar 41 24:24.9   1 11    41 24:24.9
Garrett Kroells 43 24:40.2   2 10    84 49:05.1
Logan Jones 50 26:12.9   3 11   134 1:15:18.0
Jackson Burdorf 51 27:52.5   4 11   185 1:43:10.5
Matt Zeigler 54 30:04.0   5 11   239 2:13:14.5
Joe Roepke (56) 32:03.8   6 10 (295) 2:45:18.3
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